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  Hommes (1979 - 1997)  

1 1 LÜTHI PatrickLÜTHI Patrick Club cycliste du litoral 4:51.54:51.5 4 7:47.57:47.5 4 9:41.09:41.0 1 8:09.18:09.1 1 4:40.74:40.7 7 35:09.8
2 3 ALLAZ EmmanuelALLAZ Emmanuel 4:49.34:49.3 1 7:47.47:47.4 3 10:00.110:00.1 6 8:22.88:22.8 5 4:36.54:36.5 2 35:36.1 +26.3 +26.3

3 143 PETER StefanPETER Stefan Rmc obwalden 4:50.74:50.7 3 8:01.58:01.5 10 9:50.49:50.4 3 8:20.68:20.6 4 4:36.74:36.7 3 35:39.9 +30.1 +3.8

4 2 CHAPUIS MaximeCHAPUIS Maxime 4:52.34:52.3 6 7:44.87:44.8 1 9:57.29:57.2 5 8:33.88:33.8 8 4:36.74:36.7 3 35:44.8 +35.0 +4.9

5 6 FAVRE ColinFAVRE Colin 4:51.94:51.9 5 7:54.77:54.7 7 9:55.39:55.3 4 8:23.18:23.1 6 4:40.34:40.3 6 35:45.3 +35.5 +0.5

6 69 MAY LudoMAY Ludo 5:01.35:01.3 10 7:49.07:49.0 5 9:50.09:50.0 2 8:43.28:43.2 10 4:41.74:41.7 8 36:05.2 +55.4 +19.9

7 10 VIOLLAND RémyVIOLLAND Rémy Cran Gevrier VTT 5:06.25:06.2 14 7:51.57:51.5 6 10:12.610:12.6 8 8:17.08:17.0 3 4:52.74:52.7 14 36:20.0 +1:10.2 +14.8

8 135 MÜLLER IgorMÜLLER Igor MTBExpedition Minusio 4:50.34:50.3 2 7:46.87:46.8 2 10:44.410:44.4 30 8:33.88:33.8 8 4:34.54:34.5 1 36:29.8 +1:20.0 +9.8

9 9 LORENZ MehdiLORENZ Mehdi 5:04.95:04.9 12 8:28.18:28.1 36 10:09.910:09.9 7 8:28.68:28.6 7 4:46.04:46.0 11 36:57.5 +1:47.7 +27.7

10 30 CAROLI BillyCAROLI Billy 5:00.75:00.7 8 8:16.48:16.4 21 10:13.410:13.4 10 8:51.98:51.9 14 4:37.54:37.5 5 36:59.9 +1:50.1 +2.4

11 82 EYMANN DanielEYMANN Daniel IG Bergvelo 5:05.85:05.8 13 7:58.77:58.7 9 10:12.910:12.9 9 8:50.78:50.7 12 4:56.54:56.5 15 37:04.6 +1:54.8 +4.7

12 66 BUFFAT ArnaudBUFFAT Arnaud Polpo 5:17.15:17.1 25 7:56.07:56.0 8 10:27.910:27.9 19 8:54.68:54.6 17 5:06.75:06.7 28 37:42.3 +2:32.5 +37.7

13 8 VON WURSTEMBERGER AloisVON WURSTEMBERGER Alois one80 5:09.35:09.3 16 8:14.48:14.4 18 10:20.410:20.4 13 8:51.78:51.7 13 5:10.25:10.2 38 37:46.0 +2:36.2 +3.7

14 4 BÄHLER JonasBÄHLER Jonas 5:13.55:13.5 22 8:07.68:07.6 11 10:29.010:29.0 21 9:00.49:00.4 21 5:00.95:00.9 20 37:51.4 +2:41.6 +5.4

15 159 ROHRER RenéROHRER René RC Steffisburg 5:10.55:10.5 18 8:11.58:11.5 14 10:18.110:18.1 12 8:58.98:58.9 19 5:13.85:13.8 45 37:52.8 +2:43.0 +1.4

16 170 SEYDOUX LionelSEYDOUX Lionel 5:09.35:09.3 16 8:13.38:13.3 16 10:39.310:39.3 26 9:00.29:00.2 20 4:59.54:59.5 18 38:01.6 +2:51.8 +8.8

17 134 MÖSLE NiklausMÖSLE Niklaus RC Steffisburg 5:15.15:15.1 24 8:27.28:27.2 35 10:28.710:28.7 20 9:11.39:11.3 24 4:43.64:43.6 9 38:05.9 +2:56.1 +4.3

18 168 SCHUPPLI DominicSCHUPPLI Dominic 5:12.85:12.8 21 8:17.88:17.8 23 10:17.910:17.9 11 9:21.19:21.1 30 4:59.84:59.8 19 38:09.4 +2:59.6 +3.5

19 150 PUGIN Jean-FrançoisPUGIN Jean-François 5:19.95:19.9 29 8:19.18:19.1 27 10:26.910:26.9 17 8:54.18:54.1 16 5:09.55:09.5 35 38:09.5 +2:59.7 +0.1

20 138 OPPLIGER TimothéeOPPLIGER Timothée one80-shop.ch 5:01.15:01.1 9 8:23.68:23.6 29 10:34.710:34.7 24 9:09.29:09.2 23 5:04.25:04.2 25 38:12.8 +3:03.0 +3.3

21 192 ZENONE LucaZENONE Luca MTBExpedition Minusio 5:21.95:21.9 34 8:17.78:17.7 22 10:41.210:41.2 27 8:52.88:52.8 15 5:04.95:04.9 26 38:18.5 +3:08.7 +5.7

22 63 BRATSCHI TimBRATSCHI Tim Radsport Altdorf 4:59.84:59.8 7 9:14.99:14.9 85 11:00.111:00.1 40 8:15.08:15.0 2 4:59.04:59.0 16 38:28.8 +3:19.0 +10.3

23 46 ALLEMANN RemyALLEMANN Remy One80 5:04.75:04.7 11 8:18.78:18.7 25 10:34.710:34.7 24 8:58.78:58.7 18 5:36.15:36.1 69 38:32.9 +3:23.1 +4.1

24 109 KÄGI MartinKÄGI Martin VELOBUDE 5:10.55:10.5 18 8:14.48:14.4 18 10:42.910:42.9 29 9:34.69:34.6 41 4:50.94:50.9 13 38:33.3 +3:23.5 +0.4

25 176 SUTER HannesSUTER Hannes Racing Club Gränichen 5:07.75:07.7 15 8:15.68:15.6 20 10:51.910:51.9 34 9:22.49:22.4 31 5:01.55:01.5 22 38:39.1 +3:29.3 +5.8

26 86 FIESCHI UlisseFIESCHI Ulisse 5:18.35:18.3 26 8:26.48:26.4 34 10:27.010:27.0 18 9:13.29:13.2 26 5:17.55:17.5 53 38:42.4 +3:32.6 +3.3

27 51 ERARD RomainERARD Romain 5:22.75:22.7 37 8:26.38:26.3 33 10:42.410:42.4 28 9:27.79:27.7 36 5:09.15:09.1 33 39:08.2 +3:58.4 +25.8

28 84 FERRARI AlanFERRARI Alan 5:26.45:26.4 44 8:19.08:19.0 26 10:55.310:55.3 37 9:33.29:33.2 39 5:12.95:12.9 42 39:26.8 +4:17.0 +18.6
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29 142 PELLENCINI LorisPELLENCINI Loris MTB Expedition 5:25.85:25.8 43 8:37.98:37.9 45 10:49.910:49.9 32 9:23.59:23.5 34 5:10.45:10.4 39 39:27.5 +4:17.7 +0.7

30 61 BORDOLI GabrieleBORDOLI Gabriele 5:30.95:30.9 50 8:31.28:31.2 38 10:58.610:58.6 39 9:20.59:20.5 29 5:16.05:16.0 50 39:37.2 +4:27.4 +9.7

31 45 AEGERTER ThibaultAEGERTER Thibault 5:30.55:30.5 49 8:14.28:14.2 17 11:06.311:06.3 45 9:46.39:46.3 51 5:03.15:03.1 24 39:40.4 +4:30.6 +3.2

32 81 EVGENY ShipilovEVGENY Shipilov 5:37.35:37.3 61 8:49.78:49.7 63 10:50.610:50.6 33 9:23.09:23.0 32 5:02.45:02.4 23 39:43.0 +4:33.2 +2.6

33 136 NUSSBAUMER RogerNUSSBAUMER Roger 5:32.25:32.2 51 8:44.38:44.3 53 10:47.710:47.7 31 9:32.89:32.8 38 5:07.35:07.3 30 39:44.3 +4:34.5 +1.3

34 100 HALTER AndreasHALTER Andreas Bergrad Verein Thun City 5:24.05:24.0 39 8:43.38:43.3 51 11:11.511:11.5 49 9:42.89:42.8 47 4:44.24:44.2 10 39:45.8 +4:36.0 +1.5

35 145 PEYSSONNEAUX SébastienPEYSSONNEAUX Sébastien 5:22.05:22.0 35 8:47.78:47.7 59 11:03.311:03.3 43 9:25.29:25.2 35 5:14.55:14.5 46 39:52.7 +4:42.9 +6.9

36 118 LADINE GuillaumeLADINE Guillaume 5:28.25:28.2 47 8:38.08:38.0 46 11:06.311:06.3 45 9:45.39:45.3 50 5:23.95:23.9 59 40:21.7 +5:11.9 +29.0

37 90 GAMBA RiccardoGAMBA Riccardo Domebike 5:27.45:27.4 45 8:35.68:35.6 41 11:35.411:35.4 67 9:12.39:12.3 25 5:32.15:32.1 67 40:22.8 +5:13.0 +1.1

38 141 PATOUX ThibaudPATOUX Thibaud 6:30.06:30.0 119 8:24.68:24.6 31 10:34.010:34.0 22 9:41.89:41.8 46 5:12.95:12.9 42 40:23.3 +5:13.5 +0.5

39 180 TENCONI AlainTENCONI Alain 5:42.75:42.7 66 8:38.28:38.2 48 11:16.611:16.6 55 9:23.49:23.4 33 5:22.75:22.7 57 40:23.6 +5:13.8 +0.3

40 85 FIEGENWALD CyrilFIEGENWALD Cyril 5:33.65:33.6 55 8:34.18:34.1 39 11:15.911:15.9 54 9:55.79:55.7 58 5:15.95:15.9 49 40:35.2 +5:25.4 +11.6

41 174 SOTTAS AurelienSOTTAS Aurelien PB Bulle 5:34.95:34.9 57 8:48.18:48.1 60 11:25.111:25.1 62 9:40.89:40.8 45 5:09.65:09.6 37 40:38.5 +5:28.7 +3.3

42 64 BRAUCHLI YannickBRAUCHLI Yannick RMV Chur 5:33.05:33.0 54 8:47.08:47.0 58 11:29.611:29.6 64 9:43.49:43.4 48 5:11.85:11.8 40 40:44.8 +5:35.0 +6.3

43 164 SCHELLING StephanSCHELLING Stephan 5:34.05:34.0 56 8:28.68:28.6 37 11:17.411:17.4 56 10:04.510:04.5 64 5:26.45:26.4 64 40:50.9 +5:41.1 +6.1

44 77 DUPUIS MaximilienDUPUIS Maximilien Acme 5:18.35:18.3 26 8:48.58:48.5 62 11:15.211:15.2 52 10:14.810:14.8 68 5:16.25:16.2 51 40:53.0 +5:43.2 +2.1

45 105 HOFER NicoloHOFER Nicolo 5:40.75:40.7 65 9:08.29:08.2 76 11:29.011:29.0 63 9:32.39:32.3 37 5:13.35:13.3 44 41:03.5 +5:53.7 +10.5

46 114 KONSTANTIN KappeKONSTANTIN Kappe 5:25.75:25.7 42 9:00.09:00.0 72 11:21.911:21.9 60 10:02.710:02.7 61 5:15.05:15.0 48 41:05.3 +5:55.5 +1.8

47 94 GRATION SergeGRATION Serge 5:44.75:44.7 73 8:51.18:51.1 64 11:14.111:14.1 51 10:10.810:10.8 66 5:21.25:21.2 56 41:21.9 +6:12.1 +16.6

48 65 BRILL RenéBRILL René VCU 5:56.35:56.3 80 8:43.38:43.3 51 11:34.111:34.1 65 10:09.310:09.3 65 5:17.45:17.4 52 41:40.4 +6:30.6 +18.5

49 126 MARILLY AlexandreMARILLY Alexandre 5:32.35:32.3 53 8:56.48:56.4 68 11:01.311:01.3 41 10:33.110:33.1 82 5:37.45:37.4 70 41:40.5 +6:30.7 +0.1

50 53 BALZ DominicBALZ Dominic 5:28.95:28.9 48 9:07.19:07.1 75 11:34.911:34.9 66 9:36.49:36.4 43 6:08.66:08.6 97 41:55.9 +6:46.1 +15.4

51 129 MATTER MarcoMATTER Marco -NoZ'oN- 5:36.85:36.8 60 8:37.58:37.5 44 11:59.311:59.3 78 10:23.710:23.7 77 5:24.55:24.5 62 42:01.8 +6:52.0 +5.9

52 155 RODRIGO CastellanosRODRIGO Castellanos 5:47.05:47.0 74 9:05.39:05.3 74 11:36.511:36.5 68 10:17.910:17.9 70 5:20.55:20.5 55 42:07.2 +6:57.4 +5.4

53 41 GUNTIL UeliGUNTIL Ueli 5:59.15:59.1 87 9:11.59:11.5 78 11:22.111:22.1 61 10:04.310:04.3 63 5:30.35:30.3 66 42:07.3 +6:57.5 +0.1

54 52 BÄHLER MircoBÄHLER Mirco 5:35.85:35.8 58 8:59.98:59.9 71 11:40.411:40.4 71 9:57.89:57.8 60 5:57.15:57.1 84 42:11.0 +7:01.2 +3.7

55 60 BLANC XavierBLANC Xavier 6:04.36:04.3 94 8:48.28:48.2 61 11:17.511:17.5 57 9:52.09:52.0 55 6:13.36:13.3 100 42:15.3 +7:05.5 +4.3

56 146 PFIFFNER AlbanPFIFFNER Alban Netz Natur 5:43.65:43.6 69 8:46.58:46.5 57 11:58.811:58.8 77 10:40.410:40.4 85 5:14.75:14.7 47 42:24.0 +7:14.2 +8.7

57 167 SCHODDE RaphaëlSCHODDE Raphaël 5:39.25:39.2 62 8:51.48:51.4 65 11:46.511:46.5 74 10:46.110:46.1 89 5:24.45:24.4 61 42:27.6 +7:17.8 +3.6

58 182 TROLLIET QuentinTROLLIET Quentin VcEchallens 5:47.15:47.1 76 9:11.99:11.9 80 11:38.211:38.2 70 10:19.610:19.6 73 5:49.75:49.7 78 42:46.5 +7:36.7 +18.9

59 189 WENGER SimonWENGER Simon RC-Steffisburg 6:00.16:00.1 89 9:15.89:15.8 86 11:37.711:37.7 69 10:20.610:20.6 76 5:33.65:33.6 68 42:47.8 +7:38.0 +1.3

60 111 KIRCHMANN SimonKIRCHMANN Simon Endurious Bastards 5:36.45:36.4 59 9:37.19:37.1 97 12:00.312:00.3 79 10:25.410:25.4 78 5:09.35:09.3 34 42:48.5 +7:38.7 +0.7

61 127 MARTINS AlvaroMARTINS Alvaro -NoZ'oN- 6:00.96:00.9 90 9:12.59:12.5 81 11:44.711:44.7 73 10:42.110:42.1 86 5:25.65:25.6 63 43:05.8 +7:56.0 +17.3

62 158 ROH JulienROH Julien 5:42.95:42.9 67 8:56.18:56.1 67 12:06.912:06.9 84 10:18.010:18.0 71 6:05.06:05.0 92 43:08.9 +7:59.1 +3.1

63 89 GABERELL AlainGABERELL Alain 5:56.05:56.0 79 9:23.89:23.8 89 11:52.311:52.3 75 10:20.310:20.3 75 5:47.85:47.8 76 43:20.2 +8:10.4 +11.3

64 179 TAPE MartialTAPE Martial Endurious Bastards 5:58.45:58.4 86 10:27.910:27.9 133 11:03.111:03.1 42 9:37.79:37.7 44 6:16.76:16.7 102 43:23.8 +8:14.0 +3.6

65 172 SIEGENTHALER NickSIEGENTHALER Nick 6:11.06:11.0 101 9:14.89:14.8 84 11:56.511:56.5 76 10:28.910:28.9 79 5:46.35:46.3 75 43:37.5 +8:27.7 +13.7
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66 112 KISTLER StephaneKISTLER Stephane VC Saanenland 5:43.45:43.4 68 8:59.78:59.7 70 12:34.812:34.8 91 11:59.411:59.4 107 5:24.15:24.1 60 44:41.4 +9:31.6 +1:03.9

67 78 EICHERT NicolasEICHERT Nicolas VCU Schwenheim 6:03.06:03.0 93 9:24.09:24.0 90 12:16.312:16.3 86 10:36.010:36.0 84 6:32.26:32.2 116 44:51.5 +9:41.7 +10.1

68 130 MAURON PatrickMAURON Patrick 6:37.66:37.6 128 9:10.09:10.0 77 12:56.812:56.8 102 10:44.510:44.5 88 5:55.15:55.1 82 45:24.0 +10:14.2 +32.5

69 68 CARON Marc-AntoineCARON Marc-Antoine 6:26.76:26.7 113 10:14.610:14.6 122 12:49.012:49.0 98 11:23.211:23.2 98 6:04.86:04.8 91 46:58.3 +11:48.5 +1:34.3

70 108 JACQUEMIN DenisJACQUEMIN Denis Bmc Switzerland 6:31.26:31.2 121 9:11.79:11.7 79 12:04.912:04.9 83 13:22.713:22.7 135 6:31.66:31.6 115 47:42.1 +12:32.3 +43.8

71 163 SALLES 2SALLES 2 6:40.06:40.0 133 10:09.310:09.3 120 13:12.513:12.5 112 11:33.811:33.8 101 6:18.56:18.5 105 47:54.1 +12:44.3 +12.0

72 113 KISTLER MikeKISTLER Mike VC Saanenland 6:10.16:10.1 99 10:14.910:14.9 123 13:17.713:17.7 114 12:15.512:15.5 114 6:00.86:00.8 88 47:59.0 +12:49.2 +4.9

73 49 AUBERSON LucAUBERSON Luc 6:12.16:12.1 103 10:02.410:02.4 117 13:11.213:11.2 110 12:44.912:44.9 124 5:53.95:53.9 81 48:04.5 +12:54.7 +5.5

74 133 MONNIN JonasMONNIN Jonas 6:02.06:02.0 91 10:24.410:24.4 131 13:27.813:27.8 120 11:57.211:57.2 105 6:17.86:17.8 103 48:09.2 +12:59.4 +4.7

75 97 GUHL PatrickGUHL Patrick 6:27.26:27.2 115 9:50.79:50.7 104 13:00.813:00.8 105 12:05.212:05.2 109 6:46.46:46.4 120 48:10.3 +13:00.5 +1.1

76 54 BAUMANN AndreBAUMANN Andre Hönters 6:25.56:25.5 111 9:39.69:39.6 100 13:02.613:02.6 106 12:20.512:20.5 116 7:02.37:02.3 127 48:30.5 +13:20.7 +20.2

77 140 PARRA SimonPARRA Simon #soudebaltringue 6:35.36:35.3 127 9:53.09:53.0 107 13:11.113:11.1 109 12:52.012:52.0 128 6:04.36:04.3 89 48:35.7 +13:25.9 +5.2

78 79 EITNER JulianEITNER Julian 6:35.06:35.0 125 10:03.610:03.6 118 13:29.113:29.1 121 12:10.712:10.7 113 6:23.56:23.5 108 48:41.9 +13:32.1 +6.2

79 147 PIERREHUMBERT PhilippePIERREHUMBERT Philippe 6:08.76:08.7 98 9:55.29:55.2 109 13:33.013:33.0 122 11:18.211:18.2 97 7:50.97:50.9 136 48:46.0 +13:36.2 +4.1

80 191 WIELAND MaxWIELAND Max Vélo Club Chailly 6:08.56:08.5 97 9:52.79:52.7 105 13:22.213:22.2 117 13:40.313:40.3 136 5:43.45:43.4 74 48:47.1 +13:37.3 +1.1

81 173 SNOTER TonySNOTER Tony ZZRC 6:31.56:31.5 122 10:39.710:39.7 137 13:26.913:26.9 119 12:06.112:06.1 111 6:26.06:26.0 111 49:10.2 +14:00.4 +23.1

82 93 GODART FrancoisGODART Francois Ccd differdange 5:47.05:47.0 74 10:18.310:18.3 128 13:44.713:44.7 131 12:43.012:43.0 123 6:53.06:53.0 121 49:26.0 +14:16.2 +15.8

83 110 KAUSCH SimonKAUSCH Simon Bikeclub Aargau Süd 6:27.96:27.9 118 9:33.69:33.6 96 13:03.713:03.7 107 12:31.012:31.0 118 7:56.67:56.6 138 49:32.8 +14:23.0 +6.8

84 200 HUNZIKER FreddiHUNZIKER Freddi RideUp.ch 5:24.35:24.3 41 8:10.28:10.2 12 10:34.610:34.6 23 20:19.920:19.9 154 5:04.95:04.9 26 49:33.9 +14:24.1 +1.1

85 184 VERNETTI FrédéricVERNETTI Frédéric 6:27.76:27.7 116 9:56.59:56.5 112 13:54.813:54.8 133 12:36.312:36.3 120 6:42.36:42.3 118 49:37.6 +14:27.8 +3.7

86 62 BOUDUBAN YannBOUDUBAN Yann Juralaisan 6:24.86:24.8 110 10:23.310:23.3 130 13:17.013:17.0 113 13:02.413:02.4 130 6:30.86:30.8 113 49:38.3 +14:28.5 +0.7

87 55 BAUMEISTER JanBAUMEISTER Jan 6:32.56:32.5 123 9:58.09:58.0 114 14:04.014:04.0 134 12:22.512:22.5 117 6:45.96:45.9 119 49:42.9 +14:33.1 +4.6

88 120 LAUPER YannickLAUPER Yannick 6:35.26:35.2 126 11:00.211:00.2 143 13:36.713:36.7 125 12:09.112:09.1 112 6:29.46:29.4 112 49:50.6 +14:40.8 +7.7

89 88 FRUND RichardFRUND Richard 6:47.46:47.4 138 10:15.810:15.8 124 13:42.513:42.5 129 12:04.512:04.5 108 7:03.47:03.4 128 49:53.6 +14:43.8 +3.0

90 166 SCHLUNEGGER PascalSCHLUNEGGER Pascal 6:40.06:40.0 133 10:16.010:16.0 126 13:23.813:23.8 118 14:02.914:02.9 142 6:06.56:06.5 94 50:29.2 +15:19.4 +35.6

91 104 HILTBRUNNER MarioHILTBRUNNER Mario Netznatur 6:34.56:34.5 124 10:52.410:52.4 140 14:20.314:20.3 142 12:47.512:47.5 126 6:17.96:17.9 104 50:52.6 +15:42.8 +23.4

92 175 SPITZ ChristopheSPITZ Christophe 7:20.67:20.6 151 10:34.110:34.1 135 13:33.213:33.2 123 13:07.113:07.1 132 7:21.97:21.9 132 51:56.9 +16:47.1 +1:04.3

93 183 URECH MathieuURECH Mathieu 6:57.26:57.2 142 10:51.810:51.8 138 14:16.914:16.9 140 13:49.013:49.0 138 6:58.36:58.3 125 52:53.2 +17:43.4 +56.3

94 102 HENDRIKS JonathanHENDRIKS Jonathan 7:03.87:03.8 144 10:56.310:56.3 141 13:41.713:41.7 127 13:15.513:15.5 133 8:02.58:02.5 139 52:59.8 +17:50.0 +6.6

95 58 BIGNET OlivierBIGNET Olivier 6:54.66:54.6 141 11:59.511:59.5 155 14:40.914:40.9 144 13:20.213:20.2 134 8:06.18:06.1 140 55:01.3 +19:51.5 +2:01.5

96 98 GUIGNARD RenaudGUIGNARD Renaud 16:07.416:07.4 167 9:30.19:30.1 94 12:25.812:25.8 87 10:51.510:51.5 90 6:06.76:06.7 96 55:01.5 +19:51.7 +0.2

97 152 RICHNER GillesRICHNER Gilles 7:24.57:24.5 152 12:10.312:10.3 156 15:31.115:31.1 149 14:57.514:57.5 147 7:44.87:44.8 134 57:48.2 +22:38.4 +2:46.7

98 83 FENKOHL MoritzFENKOHL Moritz 20:34.820:34.8 168 9:13.59:13.5 83 12:45.012:45.0 95 11:11.711:11.7 94 5:39.85:39.8 72 59:24.8 +24:15.0 +1:36.6

99 123 LEDER LéonardLEDER Léonard 7:48.87:48.8 159 13:18.613:18.6 162 15:55.815:55.8 153 13:50.813:50.8 140 9:28.79:28.7 144 1h00:22.7 +25:12.9 +57.9

137 OBERSON GrégoireOBERSON Grégoire La Pelle du sentier 5:24.15:24.1 40 8:42.08:42.0 50 11:15.511:15.5 53 9:51.09:51.0 54

131 MEILI MarekMEILI Marek 6:02.86:02.8 92 8:41.08:41.0 49 12:08.412:08.4 85 10:12.110:12.1 67

5 COLOMBE CédricCOLOMBE Cédric Asptt Mulhouse 8:10.98:10.9 162 8:35.78:35.7 42 11:11.511:11.5 49 10:18.510:18.5 72
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Clt N° PilotePilote Club/Team SP 1 SP 2 SP 3 SP 4 SP 5 Temps Ecart Interv.

50 BAER EdouardBAER Edouard 5:39.95:39.9 63 9:26.19:26.1 93 12:04.112:04.1 82 11:51.511:51.5 104

119 LAFAILLE BaptisteLAFAILLE Baptiste 7:37.87:37.8 157 10:52.110:52.1 139 16:32.416:32.4 157 15:31.615:31.6 148

80 EVEQUOZ BertrandEVEQUOZ Bertrand 8:34.08:34.0 164 13:20.013:20.0 163 16:24.716:24.7 156 17:42.017:42.0 152

181 TEYCHENEY JeremyTEYCHENEY Jeremy 7:05.07:05.0 145 12:16.912:16.9 157 17:53.417:53.4 160 23:09.723:09.7 155

148 POINTAIRE ChristophePOINTAIRE Christophe 7:26.87:26.8 153 12:31.612:31.6 159 16:00.116:00.1 149

162 ROSSÉ JulienROSSÉ Julien 5:20.95:20.9 30 8:36.08:36.0 43 13:11.513:11.5 111

67 CALVARESI RiccardoCALVARESI Riccardo 6:14.86:14.8 106 9:39.09:39.0 98 13:18.813:18.8 115

186 SAHLI ElieSAHLI Elie 5:57.45:57.4 83 8:58.68:58.6 69 15:41.515:41.5 152

72 COLLIN GuillaumeCOLLIN Guillaume Morbier rando 7:37.57:37.5 156 11:16.511:16.5 148 15:34.715:34.7 151

128 MARTINS DiogoMARTINS Diogo 7:34.27:34.2 155 13:05.613:05.6 161 18:35.318:35.3 162

139 PAPILLOUD LaurentPAPILLOUD Laurent 9:19.59:19.5 166 12:48.912:48.9 160 19:21.119:21.1 163
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  Juniors Hommes (1998- 2002)  

1 23 KÜCHLER RobinKÜCHLER Robin RMC Obwalden 5:14.75:14.7 23 8:26.08:26.0 32 10:20.910:20.9 15 8:47.98:47.9 11 5:09.55:09.5 35 37:59.0
2 24 IENZER EmericIENZER Emeric VTT conliege 5:11.05:11.0 20 8:11.18:11.1 13 10:24.710:24.7 16 9:03.59:03.5 22 5:12.55:12.5 41 38:02.8 +3.8 +3.8

3 204 SEYDOUX LiamSEYDOUX Liam 5:21.65:21.6 32 8:18.68:18.6 24 10:55.010:55.0 36 9:14.39:14.3 27 5:06.95:06.9 29 38:56.4 +57.4 +53.6

4 21 MÜLLER JérômeMÜLLER Jérôme Moto Marketing 5:22.25:22.2 36 8:45.78:45.7 56 10:57.310:57.3 38 9:34.79:34.7 42 4:59.34:59.3 17 39:39.2 +1:40.2 +42.8

5 193 AFFOLTER TimAFFOLTER Tim 5:21.75:21.7 33 8:52.48:52.4 66 10:54.310:54.3 35 9:54.89:54.8 57 4:47.04:47.0 12 39:50.2 +1:51.2 +11.0

6 25 GIANOLI GregoryGIANOLI Gregory MTBExpedition Minusio 6:37.96:37.9 129 8:24.28:24.2 30 10:20.710:20.7 14 9:34.39:34.3 40 5:07.65:07.6 32 40:04.7 +2:05.7 +14.5

7 22 BAILLIF FlorentBAILLIF Florent Bold cycle team 5:21.35:21.3 31 8:44.48:44.4 54 11:09.811:09.8 48 9:44.39:44.3 49 5:53.55:53.5 80 40:53.3 +2:54.3 +48.6

8 197 CHIECCHI AndreaCHIECCHI Andrea MTBExpedition Minusio 6:11.46:11.4 102 9:47.59:47.5 103 12:58.412:58.4 104 10:19.710:19.7 74 6:55.86:55.8 123 46:12.8 +8:13.8 +5:19.5

9 203 SCHODDE ChristianSCHODDE Christian 5:56.55:56.5 81 9:55.29:55.2 109 13:36.813:36.8 126 12:19.212:19.2 115 6:58.96:58.9 126 48:46.6 +10:47.6 +2:33.8

10 199 MÜLLER YohanMÜLLER Yohan 7:03.37:03.3 143 11:18.611:18.6 149 14:33.314:33.3 143 13:04.013:04.0 131 7:53.97:53.9 137 53:53.1 +15:54.1 +5:06.5

194 BERTHOUZOZ ValentinBERTHOUZOZ Valentin 7:14.57:14.5 149 11:40.911:40.9 153 15:11.015:11.0 147 14:56.414:56.4 146

196 CHÉTELAT JérémyCHÉTELAT Jérémy 5:58.05:58.0 84 9:25.29:25.2 92 12:56.112:56.1 101

202 SCHELBERT AronSCHELBERT Aron Trailrider.ch/Aegeri Bike Club 5:59.25:59.2 88 10:15.910:15.9 125 14:09.614:09.6 137

195 BOSSEL TiméoBOSSEL Timéo 7:38.37:38.3 158 9:52.99:52.9 106 15:15.715:15.7 148

198 CHIECCHI PaoloCHIECCHI Paolo MTBExpedition Minusio 7:50.67:50.6 161
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  Masters (1978 et plus âgés)  

1 26 CHANTRY RenaudCHANTRY Renaud Bicycleshop Lausanne 5:18.55:18.5 28 8:21.18:21.1 28 11:20.311:20.3 59 9:54.29:54.2 56 5:01.15:01.1 21 39:55.2
2 27 SALAMIN RaphaelSALAMIN Raphael Cyclone Shop Savièse 5:32.25:32.2 51 8:34.88:34.8 40 11:09.311:09.3 47 10:03.110:03.1 62 5:39.25:39.2 71 40:58.6 +1:03.4 +1:03.4

3 29 RYTER Marc-OlivierRYTER Marc-Olivier Cyclophile Morgien 5:40.55:40.5 64 8:44.78:44.7 55 11:41.211:41.2 72 9:50.69:50.6 52 5:07.55:07.5 31 41:04.5 +1:09.3 +5.9

4 207 BREITLER FrancoisBREITLER Francois Vtt Balcon du Jura 5:53.35:53.3 77 9:03.09:03.0 73 11:18.911:18.9 58 9:55.79:55.7 58 5:48.25:48.2 77 41:59.1 +2:03.9 +54.6

5 230 SURBALLE EmilianoSURBALLE Emiliano 5:57.35:57.3 82 9:20.29:20.2 88 12:02.812:02.8 81 10:33.510:33.5 83 5:30.25:30.2 65 43:24.0 +3:28.8 +1:24.9

6 221 MCLAGAN JoelMCLAGAN Joel Bike Verbier 6:26.86:26.8 114 8:38.08:38.0 46 14:09.414:09.4 136 9:50.79:50.7 53 5:18.05:18.0 54 44:22.9 +4:27.7 +58.9

7 215 JAEB-WENGE NormenJAEB-WENGE Normen Dirt Stylers e.V 6:10.26:10.2 100 9:16.89:16.8 87 12:02.012:02.0 80 11:00.411:00.4 91 5:58.55:58.5 85 44:27.9 +4:32.7 +5.0

8 229 STOFER MarkusSTOFER Markus 5:44.45:44.4 72 9:40.29:40.2 101 12:26.812:26.8 89 11:06.811:06.8 93 5:59.45:59.4 86 44:57.6 +5:02.4 +29.7

9 217 JOLIAT PhilippeJOLIAT Philippe 5:55.35:55.3 78 9:39.19:39.1 99 12:48.612:48.6 97 11:05.111:05.1 92 6:25.76:25.7 110 45:53.8 +5:58.6 +56.2

10 214 IMBS RaphaëlIMBS Raphaël VCUS 6:31.16:31.1 120 9:54.49:54.4 108 12:26.412:26.4 88 10:32.710:32.7 81 6:31.56:31.5 114 45:56.1 +6:00.9 +2.3

11 213 HAUSER RudiHAUSER Rudi 6:25.96:25.9 112 10:17.210:17.2 127 12:48.112:48.1 96 11:23.511:23.5 99 6:23.86:23.8 109 47:18.5 +7:23.3 +1:22.4

12 154 HOFFMANN CarstenHOFFMANN Carsten 6:14.56:14.5 105 9:31.79:31.7 95 12:54.212:54.2 99 12:35.812:35.8 119 6:04.36:04.3 89 47:20.5 +7:25.3 +2.0

13 28 BUCHMANN LucasBUCHMANN Lucas 5:44.35:44.3 71 11:23.211:23.2 150 12:57.912:57.9 103 11:58.111:58.1 106 6:09.06:09.0 98 48:12.5 +8:17.3 +52.0

14 218 KÄNZIG LaurentKÄNZIG Laurent VTT Montoz 6:13.26:13.2 104 10:27.910:27.9 133 13:42.013:42.0 128 11:49.311:49.3 103 6:12.06:12.0 99 48:24.4 +8:29.2 +11.9

15 211 GAUTSCHI BeatGAUTSCHI Beat 6:23.46:23.4 109 9:44.99:44.9 102 13:09.013:09.0 108 12:51.112:51.1 127 6:22.66:22.6 107 48:31.0 +8:35.8 +6.6

16 225 ROLLIER DavidROLLIER David fox mountain bike club gryon 6:27.86:27.8 117 10:06.310:06.3 119 14:05.114:05.1 135 12:52.612:52.6 129 6:41.16:41.1 117 50:12.9 +10:17.7 +1:41.9

17 227 SEEMATTER GeraldSEEMATTER Gerald 6:37.96:37.9 129 11:08.311:08.3 147 14:10.114:10.1 138 12:41.612:41.6 122 7:16.37:16.3 130 51:54.2 +11:59.0 +1:41.3

18 223 NOVERRAZ FabianNOVERRAZ Fabian 6:39.76:39.7 132 11:00.211:00.2 143 14:18.314:18.3 141 14:22.014:22.0 144 6:20.06:20.0 106 52:40.2 +12:45.0 +46.0

226 PASQUIER VincentPASQUIER Vincent 5:22.95:22.9 38 8:13.08:13.0 15 13:44.313:44.3 130 10:42.810:42.8 87

208 BULLMANN EmmanuelBULLMANN Emmanuel Molsheim Fun Bike 8:41.38:41.3 165 13:54.313:54.3 164 18:35.218:35.2 161 18:30.618:30.6 153
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  Dames (2002 et plus âgées)  

1 11 PUGIN MélaniePUGIN Mélanie 5:28.05:28.0 46 9:12.99:12.9 82 11:05.811:05.8 44 9:20.49:20.4 28 5:22.95:22.9 58 40:30.0
2 16 KUSTER AndreaKUSTER Andrea 5:58.25:58.2 85 9:57.99:57.9 113 12:55.112:55.1 100 10:16.410:16.4 69 5:50.55:50.5 79 44:58.1 +4:28.1 +4:28.1

3 17 JOLIDON SidonieJOLIDON Sidonie 6:06.76:06.7 96 9:24.69:24.6 91 12:43.612:43.6 94 11:12.911:12.9 95 5:55.25:55.2 83 45:23.0 +4:53.0 +24.9

4 34 COESTER CarlaCOESTER Carla 6:23.26:23.2 108 9:56.49:56.4 111 12:34.712:34.7 90 10:32.410:32.4 80 6:13.76:13.7 101 45:40.4 +5:10.4 +17.4

5 101 BLOEM MarilouBLOEM Marilou 6:06.56:06.5 95 10:01.210:01.2 115 12:43.212:43.2 93 11:16.411:16.4 96 5:59.95:59.9 87 46:07.2 +5:37.2 +26.8

6 220 HESSENS LiesbethHESSENS Liesbeth 6:19.26:19.2 107 10:01.210:01.2 115 12:41.212:41.2 92 11:48.511:48.5 102 5:40.65:40.6 73 46:30.7 +6:00.7 +23.5

7 33 BJÖRKMAN JosefineBJÖRKMAN Josefine Göteborgs stigcyklister 6:45.06:45.0 135 10:13.110:13.1 121 13:21.513:21.5 116 11:24.411:24.4 100 6:05.96:05.9 93 47:49.9 +7:19.9 +1:19.2

8 12 GEHRIG DamianaGEHRIG Damiana 6:45.36:45.3 136 10:24.610:24.6 132 13:34.213:34.2 124 12:05.512:05.5 110 6:06.56:06.5 94 48:56.1 +8:26.1 +1:06.2

9 31 AEBI MichèleAEBI Michèle Pink Gravity 6:49.36:49.3 140 10:19.410:19.4 129 13:48.713:48.7 132 12:39.712:39.7 121 6:55.96:55.9 124 50:33.0 +10:03.0 +1:36.9

10 15 VAN KAMPEN YsalineVAN KAMPEN Ysaline Fox Mountain Bike Club 7:13.07:13.0 148 11:05.411:05.4 146 14:55.214:55.2 146 12:46.612:46.6 125 7:32.47:32.4 133 53:32.6 +13:02.6 +2:59.6

11 42 SCHAEFER SabrinaSCHAEFER Sabrina Endurious Bastards 7:05.17:05.1 146 11:04.111:04.1 145 14:15.314:15.3 139 14:01.114:01.1 141 7:20.57:20.5 131 53:46.1 +13:16.1 +13.5

12 18 PFIFFNER ChristinaPFIFFNER Christina 6:49.06:49.0 139 10:56.510:56.5 142 16:16.016:16.0 155 13:49.413:49.4 139 7:05.87:05.8 129 54:56.7 +14:26.7 +1:10.6

13 35 DARBRE LaurianeDARBRE Lauriane Pink Gravity 6:45.76:45.7 137 10:34.910:34.9 136 14:52.414:52.4 145 14:55.814:55.8 145 8:19.48:19.4 142 55:28.2 +14:58.2 +31.5

14 37 EBERHARD AnnaEBERHARD Anna Bike Club Olten 7:19.87:19.8 150 11:38.611:38.6 152 16:05.416:05.4 154 13:44.613:44.6 137 6:54.76:54.7 122 55:43.1 +15:13.1 +14.9

15 43 SCHUEPBACH MalikaSCHUEPBACH Malika 7:07.17:07.1 147 11:58.711:58.7 154 16:46.816:46.8 159 14:07.814:07.8 143 8:15.88:15.8 141 58:16.2 +17:46.2 +2:33.1

16 13 CAIT ElliottCAIT Elliott 8:30.28:30.2 163 12:29.412:29.4 158 15:32.115:32.1 150 16:27.116:27.1 151 7:47.57:47.5 135 1h00:46.3 +20:16.3 +2:30.1

17 36 DEISENBERGER TinaDEISENBERGER Tina Endurious Bastards 7:34.17:34.1 154 15:37.415:37.4 165 16:42.916:42.9 158 16:00.416:00.4 150 9:28.29:28.2 143 1h05:23.0 +24:53.0 +4:36.7

14 SAUGY MyriamSAUGY Myriam 6:38.76:38.7 131 11:31.411:31.4 151

39 HILDE StraedetHILDE Straedet Kristiansand cykleklubb 5:43.95:43.9 70

40 MARTI CarolineMARTI Caroline 7:49.87:49.8 160
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  Scratch  

1 1 LÜTHI PatrickLÜTHI Patrick Club cycliste du litoral 4:51.54:51.5 4 7:47.57:47.5 4 9:41.09:41.0 1 8:09.18:09.1 1 4:40.74:40.7 7 35:09.8
2 3 ALLAZ EmmanuelALLAZ Emmanuel 4:49.34:49.3 1 7:47.47:47.4 3 10:00.110:00.1 6 8:22.88:22.8 5 4:36.54:36.5 2 35:36.1 +26.3 +26.3

3 143 PETER StefanPETER Stefan Rmc obwalden 4:50.74:50.7 3 8:01.58:01.5 10 9:50.49:50.4 3 8:20.68:20.6 4 4:36.74:36.7 3 35:39.9 +30.1 +3.8

4 2 CHAPUIS MaximeCHAPUIS Maxime 4:52.34:52.3 6 7:44.87:44.8 1 9:57.29:57.2 5 8:33.88:33.8 8 4:36.74:36.7 3 35:44.8 +35.0 +4.9

5 6 FAVRE ColinFAVRE Colin 4:51.94:51.9 5 7:54.77:54.7 7 9:55.39:55.3 4 8:23.18:23.1 6 4:40.34:40.3 6 35:45.3 +35.5 +0.5

6 69 MAY LudoMAY Ludo 5:01.35:01.3 10 7:49.07:49.0 5 9:50.09:50.0 2 8:43.28:43.2 10 4:41.74:41.7 8 36:05.2 +55.4 +19.9

7 10 VIOLLAND RémyVIOLLAND Rémy Cran Gevrier VTT 5:06.25:06.2 14 7:51.57:51.5 6 10:12.610:12.6 8 8:17.08:17.0 3 4:52.74:52.7 14 36:20.0 +1:10.2 +14.8

8 135 MÜLLER IgorMÜLLER Igor MTBExpedition Minusio 4:50.34:50.3 2 7:46.87:46.8 2 10:44.410:44.4 30 8:33.88:33.8 8 4:34.54:34.5 1 36:29.8 +1:20.0 +9.8

9 9 LORENZ MehdiLORENZ Mehdi 5:04.95:04.9 12 8:28.18:28.1 36 10:09.910:09.9 7 8:28.68:28.6 7 4:46.04:46.0 11 36:57.5 +1:47.7 +27.7

10 30 CAROLI BillyCAROLI Billy 5:00.75:00.7 8 8:16.48:16.4 21 10:13.410:13.4 10 8:51.98:51.9 14 4:37.54:37.5 5 36:59.9 +1:50.1 +2.4

11 82 EYMANN DanielEYMANN Daniel IG Bergvelo 5:05.85:05.8 13 7:58.77:58.7 9 10:12.910:12.9 9 8:50.78:50.7 12 4:56.54:56.5 15 37:04.6 +1:54.8 +4.7

12 66 BUFFAT ArnaudBUFFAT Arnaud Polpo 5:17.15:17.1 25 7:56.07:56.0 8 10:27.910:27.9 19 8:54.68:54.6 17 5:06.75:06.7 28 37:42.3 +2:32.5 +37.7

13 8 VON WURSTEMBERGER AloisVON WURSTEMBERGER Alois one80 5:09.35:09.3 16 8:14.48:14.4 18 10:20.410:20.4 13 8:51.78:51.7 13 5:10.25:10.2 38 37:46.0 +2:36.2 +3.7

14 4 BÄHLER JonasBÄHLER Jonas 5:13.55:13.5 22 8:07.68:07.6 11 10:29.010:29.0 21 9:00.49:00.4 21 5:00.95:00.9 20 37:51.4 +2:41.6 +5.4

15 159 ROHRER RenéROHRER René RC Steffisburg 5:10.55:10.5 18 8:11.58:11.5 14 10:18.110:18.1 12 8:58.98:58.9 19 5:13.85:13.8 45 37:52.8 +2:43.0 +1.4

16 23 KÜCHLER RobinKÜCHLER Robin RMC Obwalden 5:14.75:14.7 23 8:26.08:26.0 32 10:20.910:20.9 15 8:47.98:47.9 11 5:09.55:09.5 35 37:59.0 +2:49.2 +6.2

17 170 SEYDOUX LionelSEYDOUX Lionel 5:09.35:09.3 16 8:13.38:13.3 16 10:39.310:39.3 26 9:00.29:00.2 20 4:59.54:59.5 18 38:01.6 +2:51.8 +2.6

18 24 IENZER EmericIENZER Emeric VTT conliege 5:11.05:11.0 20 8:11.18:11.1 13 10:24.710:24.7 16 9:03.59:03.5 22 5:12.55:12.5 41 38:02.8 +2:53.0 +1.2

19 134 MÖSLE NiklausMÖSLE Niklaus RC Steffisburg 5:15.15:15.1 24 8:27.28:27.2 35 10:28.710:28.7 20 9:11.39:11.3 24 4:43.64:43.6 9 38:05.9 +2:56.1 +3.1

20 168 SCHUPPLI DominicSCHUPPLI Dominic 5:12.85:12.8 21 8:17.88:17.8 23 10:17.910:17.9 11 9:21.19:21.1 30 4:59.84:59.8 19 38:09.4 +2:59.6 +3.5

21 150 PUGIN Jean-FrançoisPUGIN Jean-François 5:19.95:19.9 29 8:19.18:19.1 27 10:26.910:26.9 17 8:54.18:54.1 16 5:09.55:09.5 35 38:09.5 +2:59.7 +0.1

22 138 OPPLIGER TimothéeOPPLIGER Timothée one80-shop.ch 5:01.15:01.1 9 8:23.68:23.6 29 10:34.710:34.7 24 9:09.29:09.2 23 5:04.25:04.2 25 38:12.8 +3:03.0 +3.3

23 192 ZENONE LucaZENONE Luca MTBExpedition Minusio 5:21.95:21.9 34 8:17.78:17.7 22 10:41.210:41.2 27 8:52.88:52.8 15 5:04.95:04.9 26 38:18.5 +3:08.7 +5.7

24 63 BRATSCHI TimBRATSCHI Tim Radsport Altdorf 4:59.84:59.8 7 9:14.99:14.9 85 11:00.111:00.1 40 8:15.08:15.0 2 4:59.04:59.0 16 38:28.8 +3:19.0 +10.3

25 46 ALLEMANN RemyALLEMANN Remy One80 5:04.75:04.7 11 8:18.78:18.7 25 10:34.710:34.7 24 8:58.78:58.7 18 5:36.15:36.1 69 38:32.9 +3:23.1 +4.1

26 109 KÄGI MartinKÄGI Martin VELOBUDE 5:10.55:10.5 18 8:14.48:14.4 18 10:42.910:42.9 29 9:34.69:34.6 41 4:50.94:50.9 13 38:33.3 +3:23.5 +0.4

27 176 SUTER HannesSUTER Hannes Racing Club Gränichen 5:07.75:07.7 15 8:15.68:15.6 20 10:51.910:51.9 34 9:22.49:22.4 31 5:01.55:01.5 22 38:39.1 +3:29.3 +5.8

28 86 FIESCHI UlisseFIESCHI Ulisse 5:18.35:18.3 26 8:26.48:26.4 34 10:27.010:27.0 18 9:13.29:13.2 26 5:17.55:17.5 53 38:42.4 +3:32.6 +3.3

29 204 SEYDOUX LiamSEYDOUX Liam 5:21.65:21.6 32 8:18.68:18.6 24 10:55.010:55.0 36 9:14.39:14.3 27 5:06.95:06.9 29 38:56.4 +3:46.6 +14.0

30 51 ERARD RomainERARD Romain 5:22.75:22.7 37 8:26.38:26.3 33 10:42.410:42.4 28 9:27.79:27.7 36 5:09.15:09.1 33 39:08.2 +3:58.4 +11.8

31 84 FERRARI AlanFERRARI Alan 5:26.45:26.4 44 8:19.08:19.0 26 10:55.310:55.3 37 9:33.29:33.2 39 5:12.95:12.9 42 39:26.8 +4:17.0 +18.6

32 142 PELLENCINI LorisPELLENCINI Loris MTB Expedition 5:25.85:25.8 43 8:37.98:37.9 45 10:49.910:49.9 32 9:23.59:23.5 34 5:10.45:10.4 39 39:27.5 +4:17.7 +0.7

33 61 BORDOLI GabrieleBORDOLI Gabriele 5:30.95:30.9 50 8:31.28:31.2 38 10:58.610:58.6 39 9:20.59:20.5 29 5:16.05:16.0 50 39:37.2 +4:27.4 +9.7

34 21 MÜLLER JérômeMÜLLER Jérôme Moto Marketing 5:22.25:22.2 36 8:45.78:45.7 56 10:57.310:57.3 38 9:34.79:34.7 42 4:59.34:59.3 17 39:39.2 +4:29.4 +2.0

35 45 AEGERTER ThibaultAEGERTER Thibault 5:30.55:30.5 49 8:14.28:14.2 17 11:06.311:06.3 45 9:46.39:46.3 51 5:03.15:03.1 24 39:40.4 +4:30.6 +1.2
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36 81 EVGENY ShipilovEVGENY Shipilov 5:37.35:37.3 61 8:49.78:49.7 63 10:50.610:50.6 33 9:23.09:23.0 32 5:02.45:02.4 23 39:43.0 +4:33.2 +2.6

37 136 NUSSBAUMER RogerNUSSBAUMER Roger 5:32.25:32.2 51 8:44.38:44.3 53 10:47.710:47.7 31 9:32.89:32.8 38 5:07.35:07.3 30 39:44.3 +4:34.5 +1.3

38 100 HALTER AndreasHALTER Andreas Bergrad Verein Thun City 5:24.05:24.0 39 8:43.38:43.3 51 11:11.511:11.5 49 9:42.89:42.8 47 4:44.24:44.2 10 39:45.8 +4:36.0 +1.5

39 193 AFFOLTER TimAFFOLTER Tim 5:21.75:21.7 33 8:52.48:52.4 66 10:54.310:54.3 35 9:54.89:54.8 57 4:47.04:47.0 12 39:50.2 +4:40.4 +4.4

40 145 PEYSSONNEAUX SébastienPEYSSONNEAUX Sébastien 5:22.05:22.0 35 8:47.78:47.7 59 11:03.311:03.3 43 9:25.29:25.2 35 5:14.55:14.5 46 39:52.7 +4:42.9 +2.5

41 26 CHANTRY RenaudCHANTRY Renaud Bicycleshop Lausanne 5:18.55:18.5 28 8:21.18:21.1 28 11:20.311:20.3 59 9:54.29:54.2 56 5:01.15:01.1 21 39:55.2 +4:45.4 +2.5

42 25 GIANOLI GregoryGIANOLI Gregory MTBExpedition Minusio 6:37.96:37.9 129 8:24.28:24.2 30 10:20.710:20.7 14 9:34.39:34.3 40 5:07.65:07.6 32 40:04.7 +4:54.9 +9.5

43 118 LADINE GuillaumeLADINE Guillaume 5:28.25:28.2 47 8:38.08:38.0 46 11:06.311:06.3 45 9:45.39:45.3 50 5:23.95:23.9 59 40:21.7 +5:11.9 +17.0

44 90 GAMBA RiccardoGAMBA Riccardo Domebike 5:27.45:27.4 45 8:35.68:35.6 41 11:35.411:35.4 67 9:12.39:12.3 25 5:32.15:32.1 67 40:22.8 +5:13.0 +1.1

45 141 PATOUX ThibaudPATOUX Thibaud 6:30.06:30.0 119 8:24.68:24.6 31 10:34.010:34.0 22 9:41.89:41.8 46 5:12.95:12.9 42 40:23.3 +5:13.5 +0.5

46 180 TENCONI AlainTENCONI Alain 5:42.75:42.7 66 8:38.28:38.2 48 11:16.611:16.6 55 9:23.49:23.4 33 5:22.75:22.7 57 40:23.6 +5:13.8 +0.3

47 11 PUGIN MélaniePUGIN Mélanie 5:28.05:28.0 46 9:12.99:12.9 82 11:05.811:05.8 44 9:20.49:20.4 28 5:22.95:22.9 58 40:30.0 +5:20.2 +6.4

48 85 FIEGENWALD CyrilFIEGENWALD Cyril 5:33.65:33.6 55 8:34.18:34.1 39 11:15.911:15.9 54 9:55.79:55.7 58 5:15.95:15.9 49 40:35.2 +5:25.4 +5.2

49 174 SOTTAS AurelienSOTTAS Aurelien PB Bulle 5:34.95:34.9 57 8:48.18:48.1 60 11:25.111:25.1 62 9:40.89:40.8 45 5:09.65:09.6 37 40:38.5 +5:28.7 +3.3

50 64 BRAUCHLI YannickBRAUCHLI Yannick RMV Chur 5:33.05:33.0 54 8:47.08:47.0 58 11:29.611:29.6 64 9:43.49:43.4 48 5:11.85:11.8 40 40:44.8 +5:35.0 +6.3

51 164 SCHELLING StephanSCHELLING Stephan 5:34.05:34.0 56 8:28.68:28.6 37 11:17.411:17.4 56 10:04.510:04.5 64 5:26.45:26.4 64 40:50.9 +5:41.1 +6.1

52 77 DUPUIS MaximilienDUPUIS Maximilien Acme 5:18.35:18.3 26 8:48.58:48.5 62 11:15.211:15.2 52 10:14.810:14.8 68 5:16.25:16.2 51 40:53.0 +5:43.2 +2.1

53 22 BAILLIF FlorentBAILLIF Florent Bold cycle team 5:21.35:21.3 31 8:44.48:44.4 54 11:09.811:09.8 48 9:44.39:44.3 49 5:53.55:53.5 80 40:53.3 +5:43.5 +0.3

54 27 SALAMIN RaphaelSALAMIN Raphael Cyclone Shop Savièse 5:32.25:32.2 51 8:34.88:34.8 40 11:09.311:09.3 47 10:03.110:03.1 62 5:39.25:39.2 71 40:58.6 +5:48.8 +5.3

55 105 HOFER NicoloHOFER Nicolo 5:40.75:40.7 65 9:08.29:08.2 76 11:29.011:29.0 63 9:32.39:32.3 37 5:13.35:13.3 44 41:03.5 +5:53.7 +4.9

56 29 RYTER Marc-OlivierRYTER Marc-Olivier Cyclophile Morgien 5:40.55:40.5 64 8:44.78:44.7 55 11:41.211:41.2 72 9:50.69:50.6 52 5:07.55:07.5 31 41:04.5 +5:54.7 +1.0

57 114 KONSTANTIN KappeKONSTANTIN Kappe 5:25.75:25.7 42 9:00.09:00.0 72 11:21.911:21.9 60 10:02.710:02.7 61 5:15.05:15.0 48 41:05.3 +5:55.5 +0.8

58 94 GRATION SergeGRATION Serge 5:44.75:44.7 73 8:51.18:51.1 64 11:14.111:14.1 51 10:10.810:10.8 66 5:21.25:21.2 56 41:21.9 +6:12.1 +16.6

59 65 BRILL RenéBRILL René VCU 5:56.35:56.3 80 8:43.38:43.3 51 11:34.111:34.1 65 10:09.310:09.3 65 5:17.45:17.4 52 41:40.4 +6:30.6 +18.5

60 126 MARILLY AlexandreMARILLY Alexandre 5:32.35:32.3 53 8:56.48:56.4 68 11:01.311:01.3 41 10:33.110:33.1 82 5:37.45:37.4 70 41:40.5 +6:30.7 +0.1

61 53 BALZ DominicBALZ Dominic 5:28.95:28.9 48 9:07.19:07.1 75 11:34.911:34.9 66 9:36.49:36.4 43 6:08.66:08.6 97 41:55.9 +6:46.1 +15.4

62 207 BREITLER FrancoisBREITLER Francois Vtt Balcon du Jura 5:53.35:53.3 77 9:03.09:03.0 73 11:18.911:18.9 58 9:55.79:55.7 58 5:48.25:48.2 77 41:59.1 +6:49.3 +3.2

63 129 MATTER MarcoMATTER Marco -NoZ'oN- 5:36.85:36.8 60 8:37.58:37.5 44 11:59.311:59.3 78 10:23.710:23.7 77 5:24.55:24.5 62 42:01.8 +6:52.0 +2.7

64 155 RODRIGO CastellanosRODRIGO Castellanos 5:47.05:47.0 74 9:05.39:05.3 74 11:36.511:36.5 68 10:17.910:17.9 70 5:20.55:20.5 55 42:07.2 +6:57.4 +5.4

65 41 GUNTIL UeliGUNTIL Ueli 5:59.15:59.1 87 9:11.59:11.5 78 11:22.111:22.1 61 10:04.310:04.3 63 5:30.35:30.3 66 42:07.3 +6:57.5 +0.1

66 52 BÄHLER MircoBÄHLER Mirco 5:35.85:35.8 58 8:59.98:59.9 71 11:40.411:40.4 71 9:57.89:57.8 60 5:57.15:57.1 84 42:11.0 +7:01.2 +3.7

67 60 BLANC XavierBLANC Xavier 6:04.36:04.3 94 8:48.28:48.2 61 11:17.511:17.5 57 9:52.09:52.0 55 6:13.36:13.3 100 42:15.3 +7:05.5 +4.3

68 146 PFIFFNER AlbanPFIFFNER Alban Netz Natur 5:43.65:43.6 69 8:46.58:46.5 57 11:58.811:58.8 77 10:40.410:40.4 85 5:14.75:14.7 47 42:24.0 +7:14.2 +8.7

69 167 SCHODDE RaphaëlSCHODDE Raphaël 5:39.25:39.2 62 8:51.48:51.4 65 11:46.511:46.5 74 10:46.110:46.1 89 5:24.45:24.4 61 42:27.6 +7:17.8 +3.6

70 182 TROLLIET QuentinTROLLIET Quentin VcEchallens 5:47.15:47.1 76 9:11.99:11.9 80 11:38.211:38.2 70 10:19.610:19.6 73 5:49.75:49.7 78 42:46.5 +7:36.7 +18.9

71 189 WENGER SimonWENGER Simon RC-Steffisburg 6:00.16:00.1 89 9:15.89:15.8 86 11:37.711:37.7 69 10:20.610:20.6 76 5:33.65:33.6 68 42:47.8 +7:38.0 +1.3

72 111 KIRCHMANN SimonKIRCHMANN Simon Endurious Bastards 5:36.45:36.4 59 9:37.19:37.1 97 12:00.312:00.3 79 10:25.410:25.4 78 5:09.35:09.3 34 42:48.5 +7:38.7 +0.7
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73 127 MARTINS AlvaroMARTINS Alvaro -NoZ'oN- 6:00.96:00.9 90 9:12.59:12.5 81 11:44.711:44.7 73 10:42.110:42.1 86 5:25.65:25.6 63 43:05.8 +7:56.0 +17.3

74 158 ROH JulienROH Julien 5:42.95:42.9 67 8:56.18:56.1 67 12:06.912:06.9 84 10:18.010:18.0 71 6:05.06:05.0 92 43:08.9 +7:59.1 +3.1

75 89 GABERELL AlainGABERELL Alain 5:56.05:56.0 79 9:23.89:23.8 89 11:52.311:52.3 75 10:20.310:20.3 75 5:47.85:47.8 76 43:20.2 +8:10.4 +11.3

76 179 TAPE MartialTAPE Martial Endurious Bastards 5:58.45:58.4 86 10:27.910:27.9 133 11:03.111:03.1 42 9:37.79:37.7 44 6:16.76:16.7 102 43:23.8 +8:14.0 +3.6

77 230 SURBALLE EmilianoSURBALLE Emiliano 5:57.35:57.3 82 9:20.29:20.2 88 12:02.812:02.8 81 10:33.510:33.5 83 5:30.25:30.2 65 43:24.0 +8:14.2 +0.2

78 172 SIEGENTHALER NickSIEGENTHALER Nick 6:11.06:11.0 101 9:14.89:14.8 84 11:56.511:56.5 76 10:28.910:28.9 79 5:46.35:46.3 75 43:37.5 +8:27.7 +13.5

79 221 MCLAGAN JoelMCLAGAN Joel Bike Verbier 6:26.86:26.8 114 8:38.08:38.0 46 14:09.414:09.4 136 9:50.79:50.7 53 5:18.05:18.0 54 44:22.9 +9:13.1 +45.4

80 215 JAEB-WENGE NormenJAEB-WENGE Normen Dirt Stylers e.V 6:10.26:10.2 100 9:16.89:16.8 87 12:02.012:02.0 80 11:00.411:00.4 91 5:58.55:58.5 85 44:27.9 +9:18.1 +5.0

81 112 KISTLER StephaneKISTLER Stephane VC Saanenland 5:43.45:43.4 68 8:59.78:59.7 70 12:34.812:34.8 91 11:59.411:59.4 107 5:24.15:24.1 60 44:41.4 +9:31.6 +13.5

82 78 EICHERT NicolasEICHERT Nicolas VCU Schwenheim 6:03.06:03.0 93 9:24.09:24.0 90 12:16.312:16.3 86 10:36.010:36.0 84 6:32.26:32.2 116 44:51.5 +9:41.7 +10.1

83 229 STOFER MarkusSTOFER Markus 5:44.45:44.4 72 9:40.29:40.2 101 12:26.812:26.8 89 11:06.811:06.8 93 5:59.45:59.4 86 44:57.6 +9:47.8 +6.1

84 16 KUSTER AndreaKUSTER Andrea 5:58.25:58.2 85 9:57.99:57.9 113 12:55.112:55.1 100 10:16.410:16.4 69 5:50.55:50.5 79 44:58.1 +9:48.3 +0.5

85 17 JOLIDON SidonieJOLIDON Sidonie 6:06.76:06.7 96 9:24.69:24.6 91 12:43.612:43.6 94 11:12.911:12.9 95 5:55.25:55.2 83 45:23.0 +10:13.2 +24.9

86 130 MAURON PatrickMAURON Patrick 6:37.66:37.6 128 9:10.09:10.0 77 12:56.812:56.8 102 10:44.510:44.5 88 5:55.15:55.1 82 45:24.0 +10:14.2 +1.0

87 34 COESTER CarlaCOESTER Carla 6:23.26:23.2 108 9:56.49:56.4 111 12:34.712:34.7 90 10:32.410:32.4 80 6:13.76:13.7 101 45:40.4 +10:30.6 +16.4

88 217 JOLIAT PhilippeJOLIAT Philippe 5:55.35:55.3 78 9:39.19:39.1 99 12:48.612:48.6 97 11:05.111:05.1 92 6:25.76:25.7 110 45:53.8 +10:44.0 +13.4

89 214 IMBS RaphaëlIMBS Raphaël VCUS 6:31.16:31.1 120 9:54.49:54.4 108 12:26.412:26.4 88 10:32.710:32.7 81 6:31.56:31.5 114 45:56.1 +10:46.3 +2.3

90 101 BLOEM MarilouBLOEM Marilou 6:06.56:06.5 95 10:01.210:01.2 115 12:43.212:43.2 93 11:16.411:16.4 96 5:59.95:59.9 87 46:07.2 +10:57.4 +11.1

91 197 CHIECCHI AndreaCHIECCHI Andrea MTBExpedition Minusio 6:11.46:11.4 102 9:47.59:47.5 103 12:58.412:58.4 104 10:19.710:19.7 74 6:55.86:55.8 123 46:12.8 +11:03.0 +5.6

92 220 HESSENS LiesbethHESSENS Liesbeth 6:19.26:19.2 107 10:01.210:01.2 115 12:41.212:41.2 92 11:48.511:48.5 102 5:40.65:40.6 73 46:30.7 +11:20.9 +17.9

93 68 CARON Marc-AntoineCARON Marc-Antoine 6:26.76:26.7 113 10:14.610:14.6 122 12:49.012:49.0 98 11:23.211:23.2 98 6:04.86:04.8 91 46:58.3 +11:48.5 +27.6

94 213 HAUSER RudiHAUSER Rudi 6:25.96:25.9 112 10:17.210:17.2 127 12:48.112:48.1 96 11:23.511:23.5 99 6:23.86:23.8 109 47:18.5 +12:08.7 +20.2

95 154 HOFFMANN CarstenHOFFMANN Carsten 6:14.56:14.5 105 9:31.79:31.7 95 12:54.212:54.2 99 12:35.812:35.8 119 6:04.36:04.3 89 47:20.5 +12:10.7 +2.0

96 108 JACQUEMIN DenisJACQUEMIN Denis Bmc Switzerland 6:31.26:31.2 121 9:11.79:11.7 79 12:04.912:04.9 83 13:22.713:22.7 135 6:31.66:31.6 115 47:42.1 +12:32.3 +21.6

97 33 BJÖRKMAN JosefineBJÖRKMAN Josefine Göteborgs stigcyklister 6:45.06:45.0 135 10:13.110:13.1 121 13:21.513:21.5 116 11:24.411:24.4 100 6:05.96:05.9 93 47:49.9 +12:40.1 +7.8

98 163 SALLES 2SALLES 2 6:40.06:40.0 133 10:09.310:09.3 120 13:12.513:12.5 112 11:33.811:33.8 101 6:18.56:18.5 105 47:54.1 +12:44.3 +4.2

99 113 KISTLER MikeKISTLER Mike VC Saanenland 6:10.16:10.1 99 10:14.910:14.9 123 13:17.713:17.7 114 12:15.512:15.5 114 6:00.86:00.8 88 47:59.0 +12:49.2 +4.9

100 49 AUBERSON LucAUBERSON Luc 6:12.16:12.1 103 10:02.410:02.4 117 13:11.213:11.2 110 12:44.912:44.9 124 5:53.95:53.9 81 48:04.5 +12:54.7 +5.5

101 133 MONNIN JonasMONNIN Jonas 6:02.06:02.0 91 10:24.410:24.4 131 13:27.813:27.8 120 11:57.211:57.2 105 6:17.86:17.8 103 48:09.2 +12:59.4 +4.7

102 97 GUHL PatrickGUHL Patrick 6:27.26:27.2 115 9:50.79:50.7 104 13:00.813:00.8 105 12:05.212:05.2 109 6:46.46:46.4 120 48:10.3 +13:00.5 +1.1

103 28 BUCHMANN LucasBUCHMANN Lucas 5:44.35:44.3 71 11:23.211:23.2 150 12:57.912:57.9 103 11:58.111:58.1 106 6:09.06:09.0 98 48:12.5 +13:02.7 +2.2

104 218 KÄNZIG LaurentKÄNZIG Laurent VTT Montoz 6:13.26:13.2 104 10:27.910:27.9 133 13:42.013:42.0 128 11:49.311:49.3 103 6:12.06:12.0 99 48:24.4 +13:14.6 +11.9

105 54 BAUMANN AndreBAUMANN Andre Hönters 6:25.56:25.5 111 9:39.69:39.6 100 13:02.613:02.6 106 12:20.512:20.5 116 7:02.37:02.3 127 48:30.5 +13:20.7 +6.1

106 211 GAUTSCHI BeatGAUTSCHI Beat 6:23.46:23.4 109 9:44.99:44.9 102 13:09.013:09.0 108 12:51.112:51.1 127 6:22.66:22.6 107 48:31.0 +13:21.2 +0.5

107 140 PARRA SimonPARRA Simon #soudebaltringue 6:35.36:35.3 127 9:53.09:53.0 107 13:11.113:11.1 109 12:52.012:52.0 128 6:04.36:04.3 89 48:35.7 +13:25.9 +4.7

108 79 EITNER JulianEITNER Julian 6:35.06:35.0 125 10:03.610:03.6 118 13:29.113:29.1 121 12:10.712:10.7 113 6:23.56:23.5 108 48:41.9 +13:32.1 +6.2

109 147 PIERREHUMBERT PhilippePIERREHUMBERT Philippe 6:08.76:08.7 98 9:55.29:55.2 109 13:33.013:33.0 122 11:18.211:18.2 97 7:50.97:50.9 136 48:46.0 +13:36.2 +4.1
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110 203 SCHODDE ChristianSCHODDE Christian 5:56.55:56.5 81 9:55.29:55.2 109 13:36.813:36.8 126 12:19.212:19.2 115 6:58.96:58.9 126 48:46.6 +13:36.8 +0.6

111 191 WIELAND MaxWIELAND Max Vélo Club Chailly 6:08.56:08.5 97 9:52.79:52.7 105 13:22.213:22.2 117 13:40.313:40.3 136 5:43.45:43.4 74 48:47.1 +13:37.3 +0.5

112 12 GEHRIG DamianaGEHRIG Damiana 6:45.36:45.3 136 10:24.610:24.6 132 13:34.213:34.2 124 12:05.512:05.5 110 6:06.56:06.5 94 48:56.1 +13:46.3 +9.0

113 173 SNOTER TonySNOTER Tony ZZRC 6:31.56:31.5 122 10:39.710:39.7 137 13:26.913:26.9 119 12:06.112:06.1 111 6:26.06:26.0 111 49:10.2 +14:00.4 +14.1

114 93 GODART FrancoisGODART Francois Ccd differdange 5:47.05:47.0 74 10:18.310:18.3 128 13:44.713:44.7 131 12:43.012:43.0 123 6:53.06:53.0 121 49:26.0 +14:16.2 +15.8

115 110 KAUSCH SimonKAUSCH Simon Bikeclub Aargau Süd 6:27.96:27.9 118 9:33.69:33.6 96 13:03.713:03.7 107 12:31.012:31.0 118 7:56.67:56.6 138 49:32.8 +14:23.0 +6.8

116 200 HUNZIKER FreddiHUNZIKER Freddi RideUp.ch 5:24.35:24.3 41 8:10.28:10.2 12 10:34.610:34.6 23 20:19.920:19.9 154 5:04.95:04.9 26 49:33.9 +14:24.1 +1.1

117 184 VERNETTI FrédéricVERNETTI Frédéric 6:27.76:27.7 116 9:56.59:56.5 112 13:54.813:54.8 133 12:36.312:36.3 120 6:42.36:42.3 118 49:37.6 +14:27.8 +3.7

118 62 BOUDUBAN YannBOUDUBAN Yann Juralaisan 6:24.86:24.8 110 10:23.310:23.3 130 13:17.013:17.0 113 13:02.413:02.4 130 6:30.86:30.8 113 49:38.3 +14:28.5 +0.7

119 55 BAUMEISTER JanBAUMEISTER Jan 6:32.56:32.5 123 9:58.09:58.0 114 14:04.014:04.0 134 12:22.512:22.5 117 6:45.96:45.9 119 49:42.9 +14:33.1 +4.6

120 120 LAUPER YannickLAUPER Yannick 6:35.26:35.2 126 11:00.211:00.2 143 13:36.713:36.7 125 12:09.112:09.1 112 6:29.46:29.4 112 49:50.6 +14:40.8 +7.7

121 88 FRUND RichardFRUND Richard 6:47.46:47.4 138 10:15.810:15.8 124 13:42.513:42.5 129 12:04.512:04.5 108 7:03.47:03.4 128 49:53.6 +14:43.8 +3.0

122 225 ROLLIER DavidROLLIER David fox mountain bike club gryon 6:27.86:27.8 117 10:06.310:06.3 119 14:05.114:05.1 135 12:52.612:52.6 129 6:41.16:41.1 117 50:12.9 +15:03.1 +19.3

123 166 SCHLUNEGGER PascalSCHLUNEGGER Pascal 6:40.06:40.0 133 10:16.010:16.0 126 13:23.813:23.8 118 14:02.914:02.9 142 6:06.56:06.5 94 50:29.2 +15:19.4 +16.3

124 31 AEBI MichèleAEBI Michèle Pink Gravity 6:49.36:49.3 140 10:19.410:19.4 129 13:48.713:48.7 132 12:39.712:39.7 121 6:55.96:55.9 124 50:33.0 +15:23.2 +3.8

125 104 HILTBRUNNER MarioHILTBRUNNER Mario Netznatur 6:34.56:34.5 124 10:52.410:52.4 140 14:20.314:20.3 142 12:47.512:47.5 126 6:17.96:17.9 104 50:52.6 +15:42.8 +19.6

126 227 SEEMATTER GeraldSEEMATTER Gerald 6:37.96:37.9 129 11:08.311:08.3 147 14:10.114:10.1 138 12:41.612:41.6 122 7:16.37:16.3 130 51:54.2 +16:44.4 +1:01.6

127 175 SPITZ ChristopheSPITZ Christophe 7:20.67:20.6 151 10:34.110:34.1 135 13:33.213:33.2 123 13:07.113:07.1 132 7:21.97:21.9 132 51:56.9 +16:47.1 +2.7

128 223 NOVERRAZ FabianNOVERRAZ Fabian 6:39.76:39.7 132 11:00.211:00.2 143 14:18.314:18.3 141 14:22.014:22.0 144 6:20.06:20.0 106 52:40.2 +17:30.4 +43.3

129 183 URECH MathieuURECH Mathieu 6:57.26:57.2 142 10:51.810:51.8 138 14:16.914:16.9 140 13:49.013:49.0 138 6:58.36:58.3 125 52:53.2 +17:43.4 +13.0

130 102 HENDRIKS JonathanHENDRIKS Jonathan 7:03.87:03.8 144 10:56.310:56.3 141 13:41.713:41.7 127 13:15.513:15.5 133 8:02.58:02.5 139 52:59.8 +17:50.0 +6.6

131 15 VAN KAMPEN YsalineVAN KAMPEN Ysaline Fox Mountain Bike Club 7:13.07:13.0 148 11:05.411:05.4 146 14:55.214:55.2 146 12:46.612:46.6 125 7:32.47:32.4 133 53:32.6 +18:22.8 +32.8

132 42 SCHAEFER SabrinaSCHAEFER Sabrina Endurious Bastards 7:05.17:05.1 146 11:04.111:04.1 145 14:15.314:15.3 139 14:01.114:01.1 141 7:20.57:20.5 131 53:46.1 +18:36.3 +13.5

133 199 MÜLLER YohanMÜLLER Yohan 7:03.37:03.3 143 11:18.611:18.6 149 14:33.314:33.3 143 13:04.013:04.0 131 7:53.97:53.9 137 53:53.1 +18:43.3 +7.0

134 18 PFIFFNER ChristinaPFIFFNER Christina 6:49.06:49.0 139 10:56.510:56.5 142 16:16.016:16.0 155 13:49.413:49.4 139 7:05.87:05.8 129 54:56.7 +19:46.9 +1:03.6

135 58 BIGNET OlivierBIGNET Olivier 6:54.66:54.6 141 11:59.511:59.5 155 14:40.914:40.9 144 13:20.213:20.2 134 8:06.18:06.1 140 55:01.3 +19:51.5 +4.6

136 98 GUIGNARD RenaudGUIGNARD Renaud 16:07.416:07.4 167 9:30.19:30.1 94 12:25.812:25.8 87 10:51.510:51.5 90 6:06.76:06.7 96 55:01.5 +19:51.7 +0.2

137 35 DARBRE LaurianeDARBRE Lauriane Pink Gravity 6:45.76:45.7 137 10:34.910:34.9 136 14:52.414:52.4 145 14:55.814:55.8 145 8:19.48:19.4 142 55:28.2 +20:18.4 +26.7

138 37 EBERHARD AnnaEBERHARD Anna Bike Club Olten 7:19.87:19.8 150 11:38.611:38.6 152 16:05.416:05.4 154 13:44.613:44.6 137 6:54.76:54.7 122 55:43.1 +20:33.3 +14.9

139 152 RICHNER GillesRICHNER Gilles 7:24.57:24.5 152 12:10.312:10.3 156 15:31.115:31.1 149 14:57.514:57.5 147 7:44.87:44.8 134 57:48.2 +22:38.4 +2:05.1

140 43 SCHUEPBACH MalikaSCHUEPBACH Malika 7:07.17:07.1 147 11:58.711:58.7 154 16:46.816:46.8 159 14:07.814:07.8 143 8:15.88:15.8 141 58:16.2 +23:06.4 +28.0

141 83 FENKOHL MoritzFENKOHL Moritz 20:34.820:34.8 168 9:13.59:13.5 83 12:45.012:45.0 95 11:11.711:11.7 94 5:39.85:39.8 72 59:24.8 +24:15.0 +1:08.6

142 123 LEDER LéonardLEDER Léonard 7:48.87:48.8 159 13:18.613:18.6 162 15:55.815:55.8 153 13:50.813:50.8 140 9:28.79:28.7 144 1h00:22.7 +25:12.9 +57.9

143 13 CAIT ElliottCAIT Elliott 8:30.28:30.2 163 12:29.412:29.4 158 15:32.115:32.1 150 16:27.116:27.1 151 7:47.57:47.5 135 1h00:46.3 +25:36.5 +23.6

144 36 DEISENBERGER TinaDEISENBERGER Tina Endurious Bastards 7:34.17:34.1 154 15:37.415:37.4 165 16:42.916:42.9 158 16:00.416:00.4 150 9:28.29:28.2 143 1h05:23.0 +30:13.2 +4:36.7

137 OBERSON GrégoireOBERSON Grégoire La Pelle du sentier 5:24.15:24.1 40 8:42.08:42.0 50 11:15.511:15.5 53 9:51.09:51.0 54

131 MEILI MarekMEILI Marek 6:02.86:02.8 92 8:41.08:41.0 49 12:08.412:08.4 85 10:12.110:12.1 67
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Clt N° PilotePilote Club/Team SP 1 SP 2 SP 3 SP 4 SP 5 Temps Ecart Interv.

226 PASQUIER VincentPASQUIER Vincent 5:22.95:22.9 38 8:13.08:13.0 15 13:44.313:44.3 130 10:42.810:42.8 87

5 COLOMBE CédricCOLOMBE Cédric Asptt Mulhouse 8:10.98:10.9 162 8:35.78:35.7 42 11:11.511:11.5 49 10:18.510:18.5 72

50 BAER EdouardBAER Edouard 5:39.95:39.9 63 9:26.19:26.1 93 12:04.112:04.1 82 11:51.511:51.5 104

194 BERTHOUZOZ ValentinBERTHOUZOZ Valentin 7:14.57:14.5 149 11:40.911:40.9 153 15:11.015:11.0 147 14:56.414:56.4 146

119 LAFAILLE BaptisteLAFAILLE Baptiste 7:37.87:37.8 157 10:52.110:52.1 139 16:32.416:32.4 157 15:31.615:31.6 148

80 EVEQUOZ BertrandEVEQUOZ Bertrand 8:34.08:34.0 164 13:20.013:20.0 163 16:24.716:24.7 156 17:42.017:42.0 152

208 BULLMANN EmmanuelBULLMANN Emmanuel Molsheim Fun Bike 8:41.38:41.3 165 13:54.313:54.3 164 18:35.218:35.2 161 18:30.618:30.6 153

181 TEYCHENEY JeremyTEYCHENEY Jeremy 7:05.07:05.0 145 12:16.912:16.9 157 17:53.417:53.4 160 23:09.723:09.7 155

148 POINTAIRE ChristophePOINTAIRE Christophe 7:26.87:26.8 153 12:31.612:31.6 159 16:00.116:00.1 149

162 ROSSÉ JulienROSSÉ Julien 5:20.95:20.9 30 8:36.08:36.0 43 13:11.513:11.5 111

196 CHÉTELAT JérémyCHÉTELAT Jérémy 5:58.05:58.0 84 9:25.29:25.2 92 12:56.112:56.1 101

67 CALVARESI RiccardoCALVARESI Riccardo 6:14.86:14.8 106 9:39.09:39.0 98 13:18.813:18.8 115

202 SCHELBERT AronSCHELBERT Aron Trailrider.ch/Aegeri Bike Club 5:59.25:59.2 88 10:15.910:15.9 125 14:09.614:09.6 137

186 SAHLI ElieSAHLI Elie 5:57.45:57.4 83 8:58.68:58.6 69 15:41.515:41.5 152

195 BOSSEL TiméoBOSSEL Timéo 7:38.37:38.3 158 9:52.99:52.9 106 15:15.715:15.7 148

72 COLLIN GuillaumeCOLLIN Guillaume Morbier rando 7:37.57:37.5 156 11:16.511:16.5 148 15:34.715:34.7 151

128 MARTINS DiogoMARTINS Diogo 7:34.27:34.2 155 13:05.613:05.6 161 18:35.318:35.3 162

139 PAPILLOUD LaurentPAPILLOUD Laurent 9:19.59:19.5 166 12:48.912:48.9 160 19:21.119:21.1 163

14 SAUGY MyriamSAUGY Myriam 6:38.76:38.7 131 11:31.411:31.4 151

39 HILDE StraedetHILDE Straedet Kristiansand cykleklubb 5:43.95:43.9 70

40 MARTI CarolineMARTI Caroline 7:49.87:49.8 160

198 CHIECCHI PaoloCHIECCHI Paolo MTBExpedition Minusio 7:50.67:50.6 161


